Industrial Cellular Gateways & Routers
Features
Ultra High-Speed 5G Router &
 Powerful Edge Computing Gateway
Industrial Cellular
Routers & Gateways
ICR-4461
Introduction

COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Model no. - Order Codes REGION 5× Gigabit
Ethernet
4× PoE
PSE+
SFP cage
(up to 10
Gbps)
RS232
RS485
CAN BUS
I/O
GNSS 4× ANT 2× SIM WiFi Bluetooth
5.0
Operating
Temperature
ICR-4461 EMEA
NAM*       NONE -40 to +75 °C
ICR-4461S EMEA
NAM*        NONE -40 to +75 °C
ICR-4461W3 EMEA
NAM*       2×2 MIMO  -40 to +75 °C
ICR-4461W3S EMEA
NAM*        2×2 MIMO  -40 to +75 °C
Project based customization: Chip SIM (MFF2), SSD disc, Dual Concurrent WiFi AP
* - Router is compatible with cellular networks in the indicated region. Importer/operator needs to check locale legislation (standards, national Telecom approvals etc.) and compare with standards available
for product if possible to operate the router in target region legally.